Plac |Fornamn

T1
T1
3
T4
T4
T4
7
T8
T8
T8
11
12
T13
T13
15
16
T17
T17
T17
T20
T20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30

Ann-Charlotte

Ann-Mari
Liza
Birgitta
Ulla
Tuula
Yvonne
Zofia
Agneta
Inger
Marie
Annette
Britt
Nataly
Agneta
Rose-Marie
Maria
Thi Lieu
Ulla
Christina
Lisbeth
Kristina
Birgett
Ingrid
Ann-Mari
Ulla
Marta
Margith
Malou
Kicki
Lotta
Ullabritt
Jeanette
Maire
Karin
Lena
Eila
Kerstin
Ebba-Karin
Marie
Lotta
Maud
Ann

Efternamn |Omgang R1

Oberg
Ahlzén
Lundstein
Karvestad
Stattin
Hedman
Zar

Kjellser
Fredriksson
Svantesson
Halén
Granlund
Olofsson
Korolenko
Petersson
Hiding
Frenne
Andersson
Bjorn
Hagberg
Larsered
Gransbo
Karlander
Andersson
Luttemo
Terén
Norell
Melander
Berglund
Gustafsson
Bergstrom
Sundquist
Isaksson
Mattjus
Hamberg
Rydén
Gustafsson
Backman
Samuelsson
Norlander
Carstelius
Gibeck
Thurfjell

10
9
12
13
9
9
10
8
11
9
11
8
10
11
9
9
10
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71
72

73

80

81
82
86
91
75
83
87
83
92

92
91

103

R4 R5 R6|R7 R8 R9

69|76
69 (82
68 (80
76|83
62|78
71|-

- |74
73 -

87|79
71|-

72 74
70 -

85|74
77 73
- |75
67 |-

84179
8072
81|-

78 73
75 -

7572
8172
68 83
78|84
76|74
91|82

69
72
73
72
69
73
68
72
72
82
76
75
73
75
77

79
75
75
82
69
84
74
84
83
88

67
72
75
79
78
74
68
69
73
72
71
73
70
76
68
71
82
75

80
70
75
78
78
72

69
73
80
79
72
74
75
77
77
76
78
66

R10 R11|R12 R13|R14

69
68
71
84
78
82
77
90
80
81

83
79
77
81
74
76
75

84

85

85

Total

349
349
350
353
353
353
354
355
355
355
358
360
361
361
367
369
372
372
372
373
373
375
377
378
384
385
398
420
439



